LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1231

4 7921“

424073712

8

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.317

0.E.M. MAKE
0KOY1-33-23Z KIA
0KOY2-33-23Z KIA
0K2A2-33-23Z KIA
0K2A2-33-23ZA KIA
0K2A2-33-23ZB KIA
0K2A3-33-23Z KIA
0K2A3-33-23ZA KIA

2X

RB1231

@ Ate - Teves
151.4x46.6x17.3

WVA FMSI
23266 D766-7529
23384
23385
23386
25374

Sin Filas

] - -
Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
ASIA MOTORS

Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J

RETONA (KA1) 06.95-06.00 Segment)
2.0 FWD 1998 94 128 06.95-06.00  *
2.0 FWD 1998 100 136 06.95-06.00 *
20TD RWD 1998 61 83 06.95-06.00 *

Closed SUV (Off-Road SUV-J

RETONA (FK) 06.99- Segment)
2.016V (FE (16V)) 4WD 1998 94 128 05.00-12.01  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact

SEPHIA / MENTOR (FA) 01.95-10.97 car-C Segment)
1.5i16V FWD 1495 65 88 01.95- *
1.5i16V ABS FWD 1495 65 88 01.95- *
15i (B5) FWD 1498 59 80 02.96-10.97 *
1.8i16V (TP) FWD 1793 82 112 01.95-10.97 *

SEPHIA / MENTOR (FA) 01.92-09.01 Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
1.5 FWD 1495 59 80 01.92- *
1.5 FWD 1495 65 88 01.92- *
1.5 ABS FWD 1495 65 88 01.92- *
1.5i (B5) FWD 1498 59 80 02.96-10.97  *
1.8i16V (TP) FWD 1793 82 112 01.95-10.97 *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact

SHUMA / MENTOR / SEPHIA (FB) 09.96-02.02 car-C Segment)
1516V (AFB242) (BFD) FWD 1498 65 88 10.97-03.01  *
1.6 (GA6D) FWD 1594 75 101 01.01-12.01  =*
1.8i16V (T8) FWD 1793 81 110 10.97-03.01  *
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1.8116V (TED)

SHUMA / MENTOR / SEPHIA (FB) 03.96-10.01

1.5 (B5)
1.5i 16V (AFB222) (BFD)
1.8 GX

SPORTAGE (K00 U.S.A.) 09.94-12.06

2.0
2.0

SPORTAGE SUV (K00) 04.94-04.05
2.0i4WD (FE (8V))

2.0 16V 4WD (FE (16V))
2.0 16V 4WD

2.0

2.0

2.0 TD 4WD (RF)

2.2 D 4WD

SPORTAGE VAN 04.94-04.05
2.0 4WD

2.0 TDI 4wWD

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD

1793

1498
1498
1798

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
2184

1998
1998

81 110 10.97-03.01  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
59 80 03.96-12.98 *

65 88 10.97-10.01  *
85 116 05.99-10.01  *

Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J
Segment)

103 09.94- *
103 09.94- *

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
70 95 04.94-08.99  *

94 128 04.94-08.03  *
95 130 11.98-08.04  *
104 141 04.94-12.95 *
104 141 04.94-12.95 *
61 83 10.97-08.03  *
52 71 08.94-04.99 *

Furgoneta/SUV (Compact SUV-J
Segment)

70 95 06.95-11.98  *
61 83 10.97-08.03  *



